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Women / 4 / CH
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ashlyn Parlett452
Redwood Empire

9.325 8.950 9.3259.200 36.800
2T 5 1 1 1 

1 

Lily Vavilay434
Head Over Heels

9.250 9.100 9.2009.000 36.550
4T 3 3T 3 2 

2 

Ciara Marciano462
Technique

9.250 9.225 8.5009.050 36.025
4T 2 2 10 3 

3 

Giselle Gutierrez457
Technique

9.100 9.450 8.9508.450 35.950
9T 1 5 5 4 

4 

Lola Aurelio424
Head Over Heels

8.950 8.400 9.2509.000 35.600
13T 9T 3T 2 5 

5 

Jadin Brown427
Head Over Heels

9.200 9.075 8.6508.100 35.025
8 4 8T 7 6 

6 

Cassandra Hastings416
GymStars Modesto

9.325 8.350 8.5508.400 34.625
2T 11 6 9 7 

7 

Rowan Watson465
Technique

9.225 8.750 8.3508.100 34.425
7 6 8T 12 8 

8 

Luna Pine431
Head Over Heels

8.950 8.250 8.8257.900 33.925
13T 12 10 6 9 

9 

Kara Simon420
GymStars Modesto

9.050 8.425 8.2758.150 33.900
11 8 7 13 10 

10 

Dasha Oliveraz441
Performance

9.250 8.400 8.4257.650 33.725
4T 9T 12T 11 11 

11 

Satya Corburn429
Head Over Heels

9.100 7.350 8.5757.650 32.675
9T 13 12T 8 12 

12 

Hannah Rupp419
GymStars Modesto

8.350 8.650 8.2006.450 31.650
15 7 15 14 13 

13 

Mika Webster436
Head Over Heels

9.375 0.000 9.0007.600 25.975
1 14T 14 4 14 

14 

Brooklyn Williams437
Head Over Heels

9.000 0.000 0.0007.700 16.700
12 14T 11 15 15 

15 
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